
2 1

2 2

2 0 2 0

1 2

2 2

1 1 1 1

2 2

2 0

0 1

2 2 1 2

1 1

2 1

0 0 0 2

1 2

2 2

2

1

奥州市立前沢中

北上市立江釣子中

男子団体

東北大会代表決定戦

一関市立花泉中

盛岡市立繋中

花巻市立湯口中

釜石市立釜石中

北上市立北上中

一関市立千厩中

岩手大学教育学部附属中

奥州市立水沢南中

北上市立飯豊中

奥州市立小山中

盛岡市立城西中

釜石市立唐丹中

矢巾町立矢巾北中

雫石町立雫石中

普代村立普代中

花巻市立矢沢中

奥州市立衣川中

一関市立川崎中

(北上市立北上中）

(一関市立川崎中）



2

2 2 0

2

2 0 1

1 1 0

2

2

2 0

0 2 0

1 0 2

2

2 1

1 2 0

2

2 0

1

2 2 0

2 2

0

0 0 0

2 0 2

0 1

2

2

0 2 0

2 0 2

2

2 0

1 2 0

2

1

2

女子団体

東北大会代表決定戦

花巻市立湯口中

盛岡市立大宮中

釜石市立釜石中

奥州市立水沢中

矢巾町立矢巾北中

一関市立川崎中

北上市立和賀西中

釜石市立唐丹中

一関市立一関東中

盛岡市立北陵中

洋野町立中野中

山田町立山田中

北上市立江釣子中

奥州市立前沢中

花巻市立西南中

盛岡市立城西中

大船渡市立赤崎中

北上市立北上中

盛岡市立見前南中

滝沢村立滝沢南中

花巻市立南城中

一関市立千厩中

奥州市立衣川中

遠野市立遠野中

奥州市立小山中

一関市立東山中

久慈市立侍浜中

矢巾町立矢巾中

北上市立飯豊中

盛岡市立下小路中

花巻市立矢沢中

(北上市立江釣子中）

(奥州市立衣川中）



 

2 2

2 1

2 0 1 0

1 2

1 2

2 2

1 0 2 0

0 2

0 2 0 0

2 2

2 0

2 2

0 0 2 1

2 2

2 2 0 0

0 2

2 0

2 2

0 0 0 1

0 1

2 2

2

0

男子シングルス

髙橋 拓夢 (北上）

及川 雄也 (附属）

21-18
25-27
23-21

三浦 悠 (室根）

上村 星輝 (雫石）

佐々木 孝太 (湯本）

白澤 健太 (矢巾）

佐藤 匠 (唐丹）

髙橋 拓希 (花泉）

門前 柊馬 (久慈）

菅原 慎也 (小山）

郷古 凌 (矢巾）

川村 肇 (飯豊）

髙橋 廣也 (石鳥谷）

藤原 望夢 (飯岡）

佐藤 祐樹 (矢北）

宮澤 青暉 (北陵）

村上 和真 (東水沢）

小原 楓雅 (江釣子）

山﨑 雄貴 (釜石）

小金森 琢久夫 (花泉）

伊藤 賢哉 (湯口）

野田 瑞貴 (赤崎）

大槌 宏樹 (城西）

渡邉 夏月 (滝南）

及川 拓 (普代）

針立 雅也 (大平）

石川 明 (飯豊）

浅沼 竜一郎 (前沢）

21-11
12-21
21-13

21- 4
21- 6

21-11
21-12

21- 8
21- 5

21-19
21-10

21-14
21-12

21-14
21-16

21-12
21-16

20-22
21-11
21-18

21-15
21- 5

21-18
18-21
21-14

21- 8
21-14

21-16
21-15

21- 2
21- 8

21-12
21- 9

17-21
21-13
21-10

21-18
21-15

21-14
21-16

21-11
21-11

21-11
21-13

21-14
21-15

21- 9
16-21
21-12

15-21
21-19
21-17

19-21
21-19
21-10

21-10
21-10

21-18
21-16

21-19
21-17

髙橋 拓夢 (北上）

野田 瑞貴 (赤崎）

東北大会代表決定戦



 

伊藤 忍 大森 悦生

伊藤 拓光
1 2

長谷川 裕之

藤平 怜史
2 2

小髙 一馬

藤平 直哉
1 2 0 2

佐藤 利紀

藤宮 涼
2 0

安部 英緒南

小野寺 皓紀 岩渕 光希

田口 夏己
2 2

伊藤 大河

髙村 歩
0 2

茂庭 和弘

笹森 燿平
2 2 2 1

佐藤 廉
髙野橋 直希

0 0
佐々木 拓夢

下館 廉
0

伊藤 佑樹

大下 和希
0 0

佐藤 弘隆

高橋 大地
2 1 2

平塚 里陸

酒田 一帆
2

田崎 友規

軽石 直人
2 0

藤村 祐太

田村 汰稀
2

小松 清人

米田 真大
2 0

奥谷 佳祐

佐藤 大介
2 1 0 0

丹内 直士

昆 諄哉
0 2

赤坂 貴好

千崎 直哉
0 0

畠山 秀哉

鈴木 樹 高橋 雄大

甲斐 友朗
0 2

髙橋 智紀

金今 悠真
2 2 0 0

髙橋 拓海
小野寺 直人

0 2
松岡 洸希

菅原 太河
0 2

久保田 舜冶

鈴木 銀我 平賀 圭悟

軽石 直人

田村 汰稀
1

久保田 舜冶
2

平賀 圭悟

男子ダブルス

(千厩）

(繋）

(前沢）

(雫石）

(湯口）

(久慈）

(釜石）

(飯豊）

(城西）

(矢巾北）

(唐丹）

(川崎）

(前沢）

(前沢）

(矢沢）

(大宮）

(北上）

(花泉）

(矢巾）

(城西）

(釜石）

(雫石）

(普代）

(飯豊）

(山目）

(湯口）

21- 7
20-22
21- 8

21- 5
21- 8

21- 5
21- 6

21-11
21- 9

21- 6
21-13

21-14
21-12

21-19
18-21
21-19

21-14
21-13

21-10
21-13

23-21
19-21
21-12

21-16
21-11

21- 9
20-22
21-11

21-19
21-16

21- 6
21-10

21-12
22-20

21- 9
21-18

21- 9
21-14

21-10
21-13

21-18
21-13

21-18
21-19

21-18
21-10

21-14
25-27
21-14

21-11
21-14

18-21
21-19
21-13

(飯豊）

(湯口）

21- 5
21- 8

21-15
21-18

東北大会代表決定戦



 

2

2 2

2 0 2

0 0 1

2 2

2

0 0

2 0 2

2 0

2

2

0 2 1

0 2 2

0

0 0

2 0 0

2

2 0

2

2 0

0 0 1 2

2

2 0

2 2

2 0 0

0

0 1

2

0 0 0

2 0

2

0 0

1 0 2

2 0 2

2 2

2

 

X

女子シングルス

畠山 静花 (湯口）

曽根 小春 (下小路）

21- 7
21- 6

大上 佐千 (山形）

岩渕 春菜 (遠野）

中澤 杏梨 (矢北）

金野 夕香 (赤崎）

釜石 亜里彩 (釜石）

鈴木 千尋 (川崎）

松好 奏海 (衣川）

外川 実空 (城西）

山﨑 多恵 (釜石東）

沢里 百成実 (野田）

金子 希李 (沢内）

石川 久愛 (東山）

阿部 蛍如 (山田）

宮崎 暖菜 (滝二）

石井 友菜 (矢巾）

園 まどか (衣川）

菊川 優月 (矢沢）

藤井 愛 (湯口）

及川 凛 (東山）

駒井 美咲 (滝南）

鈴木 彩香 (赤崎）

須藤 沙季 (遠野）

八重樫 琴乃 (侍浜）

渡邉 美穂 (附属）

三浦 真奈 (前沢）

長尾 理奈 (江釣子）

鈴木 星香 (唐丹）

木立 千夏 (北陵）

石川 里花 (前沢）

山本 愛満 (雫石）

須藤 美咲 (一関東）

沼崎 芹菜 (山田）

横田 沙良 (江釣子）

市原 杏奈 (矢沢）

昆 佳代子 (矢北）

21-13
21-17

21-11
21-13

19-21
21-10
21- 8

21-15
20-22
21-16

21- 5
21-11

21- 2
21- 7

21- 4
21- 9

21-11
21- 9

21-12
21- 5

21-11
21-19

21-16
21-12

21-12
21-17

21- 5
21- 9

21- 6
21-11

21- 6
15-21
21- 8

23-21
21-17

21-10
21-10

21-13
21-10

21- 9
21-11

21-13
21-14

21- 5
21- 3

21- 7
21-15

21-18
21-15

21-11
21-16

21-13
21- 7

21-14
21-12

18-21
21- 7
21- 9

21- 7
21- 8

21-11
21-13

21-10
21-17

21-12
21-17

21- 8
21-17

21- 7
21-17

21-18
14-21
　-Ｘ

21-14
21-10

外川 実空 (城西）

昆 佳代子 (矢北）

東北大会代表決定戦



 

髙橋 瑛梨奈 田村 亜以

千葉 望美
2 2

野田 彩瑛

大村 圭緒
2 2

幸田 葵

新沼 弥子
2 0 0 0

小野寺 莉菜

佐藤 里香
1 2

福井 佳穂

奥澤 清楓
2 2

佐々木 麻衣

平賀 泉里 石村 ひとみ

西村 美穂
0 1 0 0

道又 葵

吉田 朋可
2 2

千田 真理子

廣澤 花恋
2 0

千田 菜々子

長洞 桃子 藤野 朋華
佐々木 芽維

0 2
三浦 衣織

亀田 美那
2 0 0 0

藤井 夏帆

桑田 彩未
0 0

土門 留奈

照井 帆織 石羽澤 安奈

小原 佳乃
2 2 2 0

大粒来 美咲

井上 みお
0 2

大友 玲菜

三浦 真依
1 2

川原 千晶

齋藤 まあこ 久保 萌佳

古澤 鈴美
2 2

佐藤 紫珠乃

高柳 咲子
0 2 0 0

伊澤 春香
中里 満理奈 林崎 涼香

遠藤 李
2 0

佐藤 若菜
立小路 菜央

2 0 2 2
伊藤 遥花

甲斐谷 紗良
0 0

谷崎 志帆

福士 菜奈 桑田 路子

砂川 真穂
0 2

小野寺 直子

中島 葵
2 0

菊池 由乃

熊谷 ほなみ
0 2 0 2

遠藤 麗華

岩渕 華月 主濱 和恵

小野寺 沙希
1 2

菅原 葵

鈴木 汐里
0 0

小山 莉奈

髙橋 舞美
2 0 0 2

川田 桜子

吉田 聖子
1 2

佐々木 陽菜

下瀬川 ﾕﾘｱ
2 2

久慈 裕美

髙橋 明莉 長岡 朱里

齋藤 まあこ

古澤 鈴美
1

田村 亜以
2

野田 彩瑛

東北大会代表決定戦

女子ダブルス

(衣川）

(黒石野）

21-13
21- 9

(花泉）

(矢巾）

(赤崎）

(遠野）

(侍浜）

(南城）

(唐丹）

(見前南）

(矢巾）

(滝沢南）

(山田）

(矢沢）

(一関東）

(唐丹）

(前沢）

(江釣子）

(赤崎）

(水沢）

(大宮）

(山田）

(北上北）

(千厩）

(釜石）

(中野）

(矢巾北）

(滝沢南）

(和賀西）

(衣川）

(侍浜）

(遠野）

(城西）

(花泉）

(前沢）

(矢沢）

19-21
21-12
21-11

21-15
21-14

21-14
21-19

21- 9
21- 7

21-10
21-17

22-20
21- 9

21- 9
21-14

21-15
21-15

21- 2
21- 9

21-16
21-12

21-10
21-11

21-14
21-19

21-11
21- 4

21- 9
21-11

21-17
21-13

21- 4
21- 6

21-14
21- 8

21- 9
21-11

21-17
21-13

19-21
21-11
21-18

21-11
21-12

21- 5
21- 9

21-19
21-19

14-21
21- 9
21-15

21- 4
21- 9

21-12
21-12

21-14
25-27
21-18

21-13
21-18

21-17
13-21
21-17

(見前南）

(赤崎）

21-13
21- 8

22-20
21-18

21-18
12-21
21-16

21- 9
21- 8

21-17
21-10

22-20
22-20


